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Aberly, Naomi  
32 Derne St 
Apt 5A 
Boston, MA 02114-4212

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boston MA

04/24/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Adams, Dana  
825 Craig Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23434-7543

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Suffolk VA

05/23/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Baker, Brenda  
1574 Siesta Dr 
Los Altos, CA 94024-6156

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

05/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Biniazan, Kevin  
1005 Chumley Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3734

1.Breit Biniazan PC 
2.Trial Lawyer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

04/25/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Brandy, Pamela  
5016 Pearl St 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1530

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

05/30/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Breit, Jeffrey  
600 22nd street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4088

1.Breit Biniazan 
2.Lawyer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

04/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,750.00

Burgess, Jessica  
6015 Spinnaker Cove Ct 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3171

1.EVMS 
2.Surgeon 
3.Norfolk VA

05/14/2025 $500.00 $1,950.00

Byrd, Tonya Denise  
3100 Summerhouse Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-0020

1.Dominion Energy 
2.Sr. Policy Director 
3.Norfolk VA

05/27/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Champion, Ty  
1065 Johnstons Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23513-1835

1.Elizabeth River Trail Foundation 
2.Outreach Coordinator 
3.Norfolk VA

05/15/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

04/23/2025 $25,000.00 $42,576.05

Davis, Barbara  
4800 23rd Rd S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1011

1.EPA 
2.Federal Government Employee 
3.Arlington VA

05/09/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Eason, Deidre  
508 Trolley Xing 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-3191

1.Capital Group Companies 
2.HR Executive 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Favola for State Senate 
2319 18th St N 
Arlington, VA 22201-3506

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Arlington VA

05/27/2025 $750.00 $750.00

federman, irwin  
360 Walsh Rd 
Atherton, CA 94027-6460

1.us venture partners 
2.venture capital 
3.Menlo Park CA

04/24/2025 $142.86 $142.86

Fogel, Toni  
160 Williams St 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-1835

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portsmouth VA

05/16/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Frantz, John  
114 Green St 
Needham, MA 02492-4143

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Needham MA

05/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Geduldig-Yatrofsky, Mark  
2713 Sterling Point Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5224

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portsmouth VA

05/22/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Hannsgen, Kenneth  
1006 Oak Pointe Ct 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3675

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blacksburg VA

04/20/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Hannsgen, Kenneth  
1006 Oak Pointe Ct 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3675

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blacksburg VA

05/30/2025 $200.00 $600.00

Hartman, Berl  
28 Banks St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-6013

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

04/10/2025 $25.00 $319.46

Hartman, Berl  
28 Banks St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-6013

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

04/10/2025 $20.23 $319.46

Hartman, Berl  
28 Banks St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-6013

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

05/10/2025 $25.00 $364.69

Hartman, Berl  
28 Banks St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-6013

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

05/10/2025 $20.23 $364.69

Humphrey, Clyde  
110 Zerkel St 
Luray, VA 22835-1915

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Luray VA

05/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Jurvetson, Karla  
350 2nd St 
Ste 4 
Los Altos, CA 94022-3602

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Los Altos CA

05/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kelley, Annette  
2308 Broadnax Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23323-4034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

04/30/2025 $25.00 $375.00

Kelley, Annette  
2308 Broadnax Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23323-4034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

06/01/2025 $100.00 $475.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2436

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Alexandria VA

05/09/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Marks, Amanda  
10551 Cushdon Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90064-3336

1.Apple Inc 
2.Digital Media Exec 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/28/2025 $171.43 $171.43

McCarthy, John  
485 Oak Mesa Dr 
Santa Rosa, CA 95409-6374

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Rosa CA

05/18/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Mingo, Niricoel  
4417 Brent St 
Suffolk, VA 23435-2528

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Suffolk VA

05/31/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Mitchell, Valeria  
4049 Lake Ridge Cir 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-2042

1.Sentara Norfolk General Hospital 
2.Nurse 
3.Norfolk VA

05/28/2025 $100.00 $175.00

Patel, Ray  
308 Janes Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-3852

1.R and j motel mgt 
2.Self 
3.Chesapeake VA

04/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Payne, Christine  
2689 Jockeys Neck Trl 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

05/28/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Philipp, Michael  
3295 80th St E 
Apt 502 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-4512

1.Self 
2.Editor 
3.Inver Grove Heights MN

04/07/2025 $50.00 $160.00

Philipp, Michael  
3295 80th St E 
Apt 502 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-4512

1.Self 
2.Editor 
3.Inver Grove Heights MN

05/01/2025 $25.00 $185.00
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Philipp, Michael  
3295 80th St E 
Apt 502 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-4512

1.Self 
2.Editor 
3.Inver Grove Heights MN

05/07/2025 $50.00 $235.00

Robb, Lucinda  
1502 N Fillmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-3951

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/28/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Robb, Lucinda  
1502 N Fillmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-3951

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/19/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Scott, Bonnie  
5111 Mariners Cv 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3512

1.Government 
2.Nurse practitioner 
3.Suffolk VA

04/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Scott, Bonnie  
5111 Mariners Cv 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3512

1.Government 
2.Nurse practitioner 
3.Suffolk VA

05/23/2025 $30.00 $530.00

Semonoff, Ellen  
21 Bryant St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-2017

1.City of cambridge 
2.Administrator 
3.Cambridge MA

05/14/2025 $142.85 $142.85

Shaw, Peg  
2147 O St NW 
Apt 306 
Washington, DC 20037-1088

1.self employed (retired) 
2.lawyer (retired) 
3.Washington DC

05/27/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Simons, Elizabeth  
1 Market St 
San Francisco, CA 94105-1402

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

05/29/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Starling, Sarah  
9209 River Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7626

1.Sandoz 
2.Sales 
3.Culver City CA

04/28/2025 $20.25 $119.25

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/21/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Vindman for Congress 
4222 Fortuna Center Plz 
Dumfries, VA 22025-1515

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Dumfries VA

05/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Weitz, Stevenson  
2101 Connecticut Ave NW 
Apt 32 
Washington, DC 20008-1754

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/31/2025 $107.14 $107.14
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Williams, Leotis  
PO Box 3285 
Suffolk, VA 23439-3285

1.LWS LAWN SERVICE; LLC 
2.LANDSCAPER 
3.Suffolk VA

05/22/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Wright, Dante  
172 Spring Grove Way 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6386

1.Self-employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Smithfield VA

04/02/2025 $150.00 $525.00

Wright, Ebony  
1493 Elderberry Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3383

1.DoD 
2.Management Analyst 
3.Suffolk VA

05/29/2025 $100.00 $750.00

Wright, Ebony  
1493 Elderberry Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3383

1.DoD 
2.Management Analyst 
3.Suffolk VA

06/05/2025 $20.00 $770.00

Total This Period $44,099.99
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Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Charlottesville VA 
4. Fundraising Support 
5. ActualCost

05/12/2025 $2,500.00 $45,076.05

Sister District Project Federal PAC 
440 N Barranca Ave 
# 8737 
Covina, CA 91723-1722

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Covina CA 
4. Consulting services (general fundraising field strategy 
communications) training and digital support 

04/25/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Virgina House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Digital Ads 
5. ActualCost

05/20/2025 $10,000.00 $12,500.00

Total This Period $17,500.00
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Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll software Nadarius 
Clark 04/01/2025 $40.53

Google Suite 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google software Nadarius 
Clark 04/02/2025 $93.82

Page, Charnae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/02/2025 $1,100.00

VA House Dem Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Dues Nadarius 
Clark 04/04/2025 $1,500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 04/06/2025 $13.75

Extra Space 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Nadarius 
Clark 04/07/2025 $98.00

Google One Storage 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Storage Nadarius 
Clark 04/07/2025 $1.99

Peterson-Quinn, Sully  
2642 W Potomac Ave 
Apt 1 
Chicago, IL 60622-2831

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/07/2025 $550.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Event payment Nadarius 
Clark 04/11/2025 $650.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 04/13/2025 $16.06

Clark, Annette  
4240 Sedgewyck Cir 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5523

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/16/2025 $1,000.00

Foster, Patience  
1008 Trilogy Loop 
Apt 403 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3642

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/16/2025 $2,534.64

Page, Charnae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/16/2025 $1,100.00
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Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll taxes Nadarius 
Clark 04/16/2025 $928.86

Zimmermann, Kegan  
9000 Tacoma Narrows Cir 
Apt 9205 
Suffolk, VA 23434-6488

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/16/2025 $1,542.32

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll software Nadarius 
Clark 04/17/2025 $58.53

Treasurer of Virginia 
101 N 14th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3665

Filing penalty Nadarius 
Clark 04/17/2025 $1,000.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 04/20/2025 $48.91

TowneBank 
5806 Harbour View Blvd 
Ste 100 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3496

Wire fee Nadarius 
Clark 04/23/2025 $30.00

Suffolk Leadership Prayer Breakfast 
524 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4427

Event Sponsorship Nadarius 
Clark 04/24/2025 $200.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 04/27/2025 $124.70

Suffolk Post Office 
445 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23439-1615

Annual PO Box Renual Nadarius 
Clark 04/29/2025 $122.00

Suffolk Post Office 
445 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23439-1615

Second PO Box Key Nadarius 
Clark 04/29/2025 $17.00

Foster, Patience  
1008 Trilogy Loop 
Apt 403 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3642

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/30/2025 $1,794.53

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Nadarius 
Clark 04/30/2025 $922.56

Zimmermann, Kegan  
9000 Tacoma Narrows Cir 
Apt 9205 
Suffolk, VA 23434-6488

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 04/30/2025 $1,011.23
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7-11 Chesapeake 
5191 W Military Hwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1107

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/01/2025 $34.95

Campaign Verify 
PO Box 3554 
Washington, DC 20027-0054

Compliance software Nadarius 
Clark 05/01/2025 $95.00

EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 05/01/2025 $40.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
101 N 14th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3665

Official fee Nadarius 
Clark 05/01/2025 $15.00

Google Suite 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Software Nadarius 
Clark 05/02/2025 $100.80

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Campaign software Nadarius 
Clark 05/02/2025 $210.00

Page, Charnae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/02/2025 $1,100.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 05/04/2025 $49.32

VHDC 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Dues Nadarius 
Clark 05/04/2025 $6,000.00

VLBC 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

Dues Nadarius 
Clark 05/04/2025 $1,000.00

City of Norfolk Parking 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Event Parking Nadarius 
Clark 05/05/2025 $3.00

Google One Storage 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Storage Nadarius 
Clark 05/05/2025 $1.99

Suffolk Post Office 
445 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23439-1615

Stamps Nadarius 
Clark 05/05/2025 $14.60
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Peterson-Quinn, Sully  
2642 W Potomac Ave 
Apt 1 
Chicago, IL 60622-2831

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/06/2025 $550.00

Extra Space 
200 Poplar Hill Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-5506

Storage Nadarius 
Clark 05/07/2025 $98.00

Towne Park Waldorf Astoria 
450 Plymouth Rd 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462-1644

Event Parking Nadarius 
Clark 05/07/2025 $40.00

Wawa Stafford 
15 Eustace Rd 
Stafford, VA 22554-3717

Event Travel Nadarius 
Clark 05/07/2025 $35.96

7-11 Norfolk 
1510 E Brambleton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504-4312

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/08/2025 $34.01

DC Parking 
250 M St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-5048

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 05/08/2025 $2.90

DC Parking 
250 M St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-5048

Parking Nadarius 
Clark 05/08/2025 $2.90

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 05/11/2025 $49.54

7-11 Newport News 
2600 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607-4516

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/12/2025 $33.55

Economy Printing 
4519 George Washington Hwy 
Portsmouth, VA 23702-2403

Literature Nadarius 
Clark 05/12/2025 $603.41

BP Chesapeake 
2155 S Military Hwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-4426

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/14/2025 $35.00

Foster, Patience  
1008 Trilogy Loop 
Apt 403 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3642

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/14/2025 $2,294.54

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Nadarius 
Clark 05/14/2025 $909.66
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Suffolk Alphas Fraternity 
PO Box 1462 
Suffolk, VA 23439-1462

Advertising Nadarius 
Clark 05/14/2025 $206.28

Zimmermann, Kegan  
9000 Tacoma Narrows Cir 
Apt 9205 
Suffolk, VA 23434-6488

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/14/2025 $1,511.23

First Watch Chesapeake 
1400 Pinnacle Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-4696

Food Nadarius 
Clark 05/15/2025 $30.63

Page, Charnae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/15/2025 $800.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 05/18/2025 $152.05

Happy Shopper Portsmouth 
3728 Towne Point Rd 
# 3810 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2547

event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/19/2025 $23.00

Kroger Suffolk 
1017 University Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-0048

Office supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/19/2025 $3.17

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Ste 3 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

fundraising services Nadarius 
Clark 05/20/2025 $100.00

Royal Farms Suffolk 
1200 Portsmouth Blvd 
Suffolk, VA 23434-2229

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/20/2025 $33.49

EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 05/22/2025 $40.00

Kroger Suffolk 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/22/2025 $32.44

Samsclub Chesapeake 
2444 Chesapeake Square Ring Rd 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-2173

event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/22/2025 $84.73

Attain at Harbour View 
2000 Ironside Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3884

Venue Nadarius 
Clark 05/23/2025 $400.00
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Sheriff Miles&#39; Campaign 
PO Box 5041 
Suffolk, VA 23435-0041

Sheriff Miles' Campaign Kickoff Nadarius 
Clark 05/23/2025 $250.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 05/25/2025 $75.18

Dollar Tree Carrolton 
Northgate Drive &amp; Carrollton Blvd 
Carrollton, VA 23314

event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/27/2025 $23.06

Publix Carrolton 
22449 Spadea Way 
Carrollton, VA 23314-3598

Event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/27/2025 $179.11

EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 05/28/2025 $40.00

Loves Franklin 
2307 South St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2617

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 05/28/2025 $36.43

Walmart Suffolk 
1200 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4321

Office Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/29/2025 $8.40

Decoys Seafood 
3305 Ferry Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23435-1811

Event space and food Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $1,060.13

Dollar Tree Carrolton 
Northgate Drive &amp; Carrollton Blvd 
Carrollton, VA 23314

Event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $14.91

Foster, Patience  
1008 Trilogy Loop 
Apt 403 
Suffolk, VA 23435-3642

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $1,794.53

Page, Charnae  
165 Cedar Crest Dr 
Smithfield, VA 23430-6383

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $800.00

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Platform fees Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $43.00

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Taxes Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $908.17
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Zimmermann, Kegan  
9000 Tacoma Narrows Cir 
Apt 9205 
Suffolk, VA 23434-6488

Payroll Nadarius 
Clark 05/30/2025 $1,011.23

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 06/01/2025 $73.47

Google Suite 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Suite Nadarius 
Clark 06/02/2025 $100.80

Kroger Suffolk 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Event supplies Nadarius 
Clark 06/02/2025 $19.99

Michaels Henrico 
1601 Willow Lawn Dr 
Ste 216 
Richmond, VA 23230-3433

Event Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 06/02/2025 $10.59

WaWa Sandston 
500 S Airport Dr 
Sandston, VA 23150-1333

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 06/02/2025 $35.01

7-11 Norfolk 
1510 E Brambleton Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504-4312

Gas Nadarius 
Clark 06/03/2025 $35.40

City of Norfolk Parking 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Event Parking Nadarius 
Clark 06/03/2025 $3.00

City of Norfolk Parking 
222 E Main St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1608

Event Parking Nadarius 
Clark 06/03/2025 $5.00

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Campaign software Nadarius 
Clark 06/03/2025 $105.00

Ralph Nahra 
3720 Redwood Farm Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4638

Office Lease Nadarius 
Clark 06/03/2025 $2,000.00

Churchlands Village Flower Shop 
5820 Churchland Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-3311

Event Materials Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $92.75

Democracy Engine, LLC 
416 Florida Ave NW 
Unit 26418 
Washington, DC 20001-0516

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $195.07
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Democracy Engine, LLC 
416 Florida Ave NW 
Unit 26418 
Washington, DC 20001-0516

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $1.08

EZ Pass 
PO Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-0724

Tolls Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $40.00

Google One 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Storage Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $1.99

Kroger Suffolk 
1401 N Main St 
Suffolk, VA 23434-4352

Office Supplies Nadarius 
Clark 06/04/2025 $14.09

ActBlue 
PO Box 962017 
Boston, MA 02196-2017

Service Fee Nadarius 
Clark 06/05/2025 $16.21

Total This Period $42,264.18

15 of 20



Nadarius Clark for Delegate (CC-21-00052) Reporting Period: 04/01/2025 Through: 06/05/2025
Page:                          

No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 42 $44,099.99

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $17,500.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 313 $6,237.35

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 358 $67,837.34

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $17,500.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $42,264.18

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $59,764.18

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $54,394.92

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $67,837.34

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $67,837.34

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $122,232.26

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$59,764.18

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $59,764.18

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $62,468.08

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $3,289.88

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $144,864.17

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $67,837.34

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $212,701.51

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $215,991.39

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $93,759.13

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$59,764.18

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $153,523.31

29. Ending Balance $62,468.08
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